
Yr11 February 2025 Mocks

1 & 2 Maths Paper 1 - Calculator 1hr 30mins

Lunch & 5 Computer Science 1 1hr 30mins

1 & 2 English Literature - Shakespeare, 19th Century novel and Modern texts 2hr 15mins

Lunch & 5 Mop Up Exams / Normal Lessons

Option C: (the subject you would have period 4 Tuesday)

Spanish Writing 1hr / 1hr 15mins

Food Preparation and Nutrition 1hr 45mins

RE Paper 1 - The Study of religions: beliefs, teachings and practices 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 PE Paper 1 - Physical Factors affecting Performance 1hr

Biology Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Biology Separates 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 History Paper 1 - Medicine in Britain 1hr 20mins

Options A: (the subject you would have period 2 Wednesday)

Business 1h 45mins

Design and Technology 1h 45mins

Dance 1h 30mins

Lunch & 5 Geography Paper 1 - Living with the Physical Environment 1hr 30mins

1 & 2 Maths Paper 2 - Non Calculator 1hr 30mins

Lunch & 5 Geography Paper 2 - Challenges in the Human Environment 1hr 30mins

1 & 2 Music 1hr 30mins

Lunch & 5    Mop Up Exams / Normal Lessons

1 & 2 English Language - Explorations in Creative Reading and Writing 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 Maths Paper 3 - Calculator 1h 30mins

1 & 2 Physics Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Physics Separates 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 History Paper 2 - Cold War & Early Elizabethan England 1h 50mins

Option B: (the subject you would have period 1 Wednesday)

Business 1hr 45mins

Design Technology 1hr 45mins

PE Paper 2 - Socio-cultural Issues and Sports Psychology 1hr

Lunch & 5 RE Paper 2 - Thematic studies 1hr 45mins

1 & 2 Chemistry Trilogy 1hr 15mins

Chemistry Separates 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 History Paper 3 - Weimar and Nazi Germany 1hr 30mins

1 & 2 Geography Paper 3 1hr 30mins

Drama 1hr 45mins

Lunch & 5 Mop Up Exams / Normal Lessons

Note: If you have an exam in the afternoon session, you will have your lunch during period 4.

Wed 26th Feb ALL DAY Art 5hr

NOTE : If you do Drama then you will miss the History Paper 3 due to a trip so will take it on Fri 14th Feb PM.

If you do Drama AND Geography, you will do your Geography Paper 3 on Wed 12th Feb PM.

 PERIOD EXAM DURATION

DATE     

Wed 5th Feb
1 & 2

PERIOD EXAM

Fri 7th Feb

DURATION

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

PERIOD EXAM DURATION

1 & 2

1 & 2

Spanish Speaking Tests

Fri 14th Feb

DATE     

Thurs 30th Jan

Fri 31st Jan

Wed 12th Feb
1 & 2

Thurs 13th Feb

Mon 3rd Mar to 

Thurs 6th Mar

Class teacher to 

advise time and 

date.

Tues 4th Feb

Mon 3rd Feb

Thurs 6th Feb

DATE    

Tues 11th Feb

Mon 10th Feb


